
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Event HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap

1 33 3,580 $3,400.00 Maysville, KYT&C Bowl #2 518

2 3 3,563 $1,800.00 Florence, KYJ-Lewis Crew 0

3 57 3,497 $1,170.00 Hanover, INScupco 535

4 1 3,494 $850.00 Florence, KYKPT Boyz 0

5 47 3,479 $740.00 Hamilton, OHPinheads #1 0

6 16 3,477 $600.00 Cincinnati, OHCGL1 33

7 54 3,468 $505.00 Hanover, INPavy's Pro Shop #1 547

8 30 3,459 $420.00 Cincinnati, OHTeam Fusion #3 45

9 29 3,426 $380.00 Cincinnati, OHTeam Fusion #2 45

10 79 3,410 $320.00 Osgood, INWidener Auts 384

11 5 3,400 $290.00 Cleves, OHHello, My Name Is Jason 139

12 74 3,390 $280.00 Florence, KYSMASH EVERYTHING 0

13 55 3,383 $250.00 Hanover, INStrikers #1 547

$11,005.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Event SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap

1 3 3,563 $910.00 Florence, KYJ-Lewis Crew

2 1 3,494 $460.00 Florence, KYKPT Boyz

3 47 3,479 $320.00 Hamilton, OHPinheads #1

4 16 3,444 $210.00 Cincinnati, OHCGL1

5 30 3,414 $100.00 Cincinnati, OHTeam Fusion #3

$2,000.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$13,005.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap

1 5 1,510 $2,308.00 Cleves, OHWilson, Kyle J / Sowders, Todd A 127

2 42 1,485 $1,250.00 Glencoe, KYZachritz, William A, II / Thoerner, Kenneth R 120

3 71 1,473 $1,000.00 Lexington, INKelly, Zach J / Bladen, Derrick M 105

4 16 1,467 $700.00 Cincinnati, OHButtery, Eric J / Nelson, Cameron M 24

5 31 1,452 $400.00 Cincinnati, OHRamsey, William H / Helmes, Kyle A 31

6 1 1,450 $335.00 Florence, KYPavy, Israel K / Mosley, Jalen D 0

6 49 1,450 $335.00 Hamilton, OHAichele, Jason R / Meadors, David B 0

8 32 1,449 $300.00 Maysville, KYSchumacher, Eric / Schumacher, Evan 290

9 32 1,444 $290.00 Maysville, KYHelton, Bruce L / Hein, Thomas M 69

10 10 1,437 $280.00 CINCINNATI, OHPollard, Ronald (RJ) S, Jr / Fehr, Jeff 0

11 50 1,434 $260.00 Hamilton, OHArvin, Nakoma M / Bohnert, Ron T 0
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12 34 1,429 $240.00 Maysville, KYFawcett, James A / Aldridge, Brian J 201

13 47 1,428 $220.00 Hamilton, OHHarper, Stephen C / Arvin, Nakoma M 0

14 1 1,425 $210.00 Florence, KYMcCormick, Richard C / Stiles, Jackson A 0

15 93 1,422 $200.00 Franklin, OHShroyer, Brent A / White, Nolan P 0

16 24 1,421 $185.00 Alexandria, KYSaccone, Jeremy C / McClain, Marcus P 0

16 46 1,421 $185.00 Cincinnati, OHHorstman, Zach E / Siefke, James R 21

18 54 1,415 $170.00 Hanover, INWagner, Dalton T / Crawford, Randy C, Jr 230

19 35 1,408 $160.00 Maysville, KYMoore, Blake L / Hughes, Jordan A 93

20 56 1,407 $150.00 Hanover, INMcAfee, Brandon K / Pavy, Glenn 120

21 33 1,406 $140.00 Maysville, KYHenderson, Christopher L / Pretty, Mike T 266

22 32 1,403 $130.00 Maysville, KYRAU, BRIAN E / Rau, Brandon C 194

23 34 1,401 $120.00 Maysville, KYProffitt, Ryan C / Wallace, Jeffrey T 208

24 34 1,397 $110.00 Maysville, KYGast, Mike T / Jones, Greg L 201

25 36 1,392 $100.00 Lawrenceburg, INClos, Austin S / Rolfes, Jordan 0

26 87 1,390 $98.00 Cincinnati, OHJohnson, Terrence L, Sr / Dean, Willie 7

27 4 1,388 $93.50 Cleves, OHShears, Jared R / DiSanto, Tony A 43

27 83 1,388 $93.50 Cincinnati, OHRunkel, Edward A / Runkel, Alan E 86

29 73 1,387 $90.00 Cincinnati, OHDegaro, Charles V, Jr / DiSanto, Tony A 55

30 57 1,386 $88.00 Hanover, INBlaylock, Clayton L / Tankersley, Jason D 139

31 4 1,379 $86.00 Cleves, OHLipps, William T / Schrand, Kyle C 7

32 24 1,377 $84.00 Alexandria, KYBrummett, Dwight A / Whitt, Michael P 19

$10,411.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap

1 1 1,450 $495.00 Florence, KYPavy, Israel K / Mosley, Jalen D

1 49 1,450 $495.00 Hamilton, OHAichele, Jason R / Meadors, David B

3 16 1,443 $200.00 Cincinnati, OHButtery, Eric J / Nelson, Cameron M

4 10 1,437 $180.00 CINCINNATI, OHPollard, Ronald (RJ) S, Jr / Fehr, Jeff

5 50 1,434 $160.00 Hamilton, OHArvin, Nakoma M / Bohnert, Ron T

6 47 1,428 $140.00 Hamilton, OHHarper, Stephen C / Arvin, Nakoma M

7 1 1,425 $110.00 Florence, KYMcCormick, Richard C / Stiles, Jackson A

8 93 1,422 $90.00 Franklin, OHShroyer, Brent A / White, Nolan P

9 24 1,421 $65.00 Alexandria, KYSaccone, Jeremy C / McClain, Marcus P

9 31 1,421 $65.00 Cincinnati, OHRamsey, William H / Helmes, Kyle A

11 46 1,400 $50.00 Cincinnati, OHHorstman, Zach E / Siefke, James R

12 36 1,392 $40.00 Lawrenceburg, INClos, Austin S / Rolfes, Jordan

13 5 1,383 $25.00 Cleves, OHWilson, Kyle J / Sowders, Todd A

13 87 1,383 $25.00 Cincinnati, OHJohnson, Terrence L, Sr / Dean, Willie

$2,140.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$12,551.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap
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1 71 825 $1,900.00 Lexington, INBladen, Derrick M 74

2 54 815 $1,079.00 Hanover, INHarrell, Kaleb 88

3 51 793 $705.00 Cincinnati, OHLong, Charles T 0

4 3 784 $605.00 Florence, KYJames, Brian S 0

5 43 779 $505.00 Madison, INKelly, Zach J 31

6 4 776 $395.00 Cleves, OHBaird, Josh M 40

6 56 776 $395.00 Hanover, INDerringer, Randall L 122

8 79 761 $270.00 Osgood, INHooton, Allen M 115

9 32 754 $250.00 Maysville, KYRau, Brandon C 151

10 16 753 $220.00 Cincinnati, OHButtery, Eric J 2

11 2 752 $200.00 Florence, KYRing, Tyler Z 0

12 56 751 $180.00 Hanover, INCrawford, Randy C 115

13 36 746 $170.00 Lawrenceburg, INAnderson, Gunnar R 2

14 2 742 $160.00 Florence, KYAdler, Brady W 0

15 1 740 $150.00 Florence, KYMcCormick, Richard C 0

16 32 739 $144.00 Maysville, KYRAU, BRIAN E 43

17 34 731 $137.00 Maysville, KYProffitt, Ryan C 93

18 23 729 $128.00 West Harrison, INRamsey, Mike S 24

19 45 727 $118.00 Cincinnati, OHRottinghouse, Edward J 76

20 50 725 $104.00 Hamilton, OHBoehl, Travis 0

20 55 725 $104.00 Hanover, INTankersley, Jason D 96

22 57 723 $95.00 Hanover, INScudder, Devin L 108

23 23 722 $90.00 West Harrison, INHall, Paul W 62

24 34 721 $84.00 Maysville, KYWallace, Jeffrey T 115

25 24 720 $80.00 Alexandria, KYWhitt, Michael P 7

26 33 717 $74.00 Maysville, KYHughes, Anthony W 72

27 30 715 $70.00 Cincinnati, OHFrith, Jeffrey A 48

28 77 713 $67.00 Versailles, INTraynum, Brandon M 0

29 34 712 $63.50 Maysville, KYGast, Mike T 129

29 20 712 $63.50 Cincinnati, OHGorley, Rodney 9

31 22 711 $60.00 West Harrison, INReffett, Christopher A 26

32 57 710 $58.50 Hanover, INCastle, Eric L 62

32 62 710 $58.50 Cincinnati, OHZiegler, William W 0

34 39 708 $56.00 Erlanger, KYBaumann, Raymond G 50

34 64 708 $56.00 Cincinnati, OHConn, Jermaine D 0

34 83 708 $56.00 Cincinnati, OHRunkel, Edward A 88

37 14 707 $53.00 Cincinnati, OHDaniels, Jeffrey R 12

37 53 707 $53.00 Cincinnati, OHBedacht, Bradley S 57

37 93 707 $53.00 Franklin, OHWhite, Nolan P 0

40 59 706 $51.00 Georgetown, OHHardyman, Zach R 12

41 70 704 $50.00 Osgood, INHoegeman, William D 4

42 66 703 $50.00 Cincinnati, OHHonerlaw, David A 24

43 51 702 $50.00 Cincinnati, OHAyler, Jake R 14

44 42 701 $50.00 Glencoe, KYThoerner, Kenneth R 57

45 4 699 $50.00 Cleves, OHToelke, Troy M 36

46 78 697 $49.00 Versailles, INBuchanan, Chris W 57

46 43 697 $49.00 Madison, INStewart, Wesley B 52

48 13 696 $48.00 Frankfort, KYPollard, Rick A 40

48 56 696 $48.00 Hanover, INMcAfee, Brandon K 55
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50 14 695 $48.00 Cincinnati, OHNienajadly, Leland F 28

50 52 695 $48.00 MILFORD, OHVentus, Charles O 88

52 64 693 $48.00 Cincinnati, OHBarger, Christopher W 9

53 3 692 $47.00 Florence, KYMosley, Jalen D 0

53 29 692 $47.00 Cincinnati, OHHelmes, Kyle A 0

53 34 692 $47.00 Maysville, KYFawcett, James A 120

56 29 691 $46.20 Cincinnati, OHClark, Alex M 0

56 56 691 $46.20 Hanover, INWagner, Dalton T 115

56 70 691 $46.20 Osgood, INHoegeman, Samuel L 38

56 16 691 $46.20 Cincinnati, OHTucker, Troy D 0

56 84 691 $46.20 Franklin, OHWhite, Seth 38

61 35 690 $45.00 Maysville, KYShepherd, Joey L 139

61 87 690 $45.00 Cincinnati, OHJohnson, Terrence L 0

$10,211.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap

1 3 784 $510.00 Florence, KYJames, Brian S

2 2 752 $300.00 Florence, KYRing, Tyler Z

3 16 751 $180.00 Cincinnati, OHButtery, Eric J

4 36 744 $134.00 Lawrenceburg, INAnderson, Gunnar R

5 2 742 $110.00 Florence, KYAdler, Brady W

6 1 740 $90.00 Florence, KYMcCormick, Richard C

7 4 736 $75.00 Cleves, OHBaird, Josh M

8 50 725 $65.00 Hamilton, OHBoehl, Travis

9 24 713 $57.50 Alexandria, KYWhitt, Michael P

9 77 713 $57.50 Versailles, INTraynum, Brandon M

11 62 710 $50.00 Cincinnati, OHZiegler, William W

12 64 708 $47.00 Cincinnati, OHConn, Jermaine D

13 93 707 $43.00 Franklin, OHWhite, Nolan P

14 70 700 $38.00 Osgood, INHoegeman, William D

15 14 695 $36.00 Cincinnati, OHDaniels, Jeffrey R

16 59 694 $34.00 Georgetown, OHHardyman, Zach R

17 3 692 $32.50 Florence, KYMosley, Jalen D

17 29 692 $32.50 Cincinnati, OHHelmes, Kyle A

19 29 691 $26.50 Cincinnati, OHClark, Alex M

19 16 691 $26.50 Cincinnati, OHTucker, Troy D

21 87 690 $25.00 Cincinnati, OHJohnson, Terrence L

22 75 688 $24.00 Hebron, KYPollard, Ronald (RJ) S

23 9 685 $22.50 CINCINNATI, OHFehr, Jeff

23 31 685 $22.50 Cincinnati, OHKalfas, Riga M

25 64 684 $21.00 Cincinnati, OHBarger, Christopher W

26 13 680 $20.00 Frankfort, KYPollard, Christopher R

$2,080.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$12,291.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, All Events HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap

1 33 2,292 $420.00 Maysville, KYRau, Brandon C 453

2 43 2,277 $240.00 Madison, INBladen, Derrick M 222

3 42 2,270 $160.00 Glencoe, KYThoerner, Kenneth R 171

4 16 2,228 $100.00 Cincinnati, OHButtery, Eric J 6

5 54 2,209 $85.00 Hanover, INHarrell, Kaleb 264

6 24 2,177 $75.00 Alexandria, KYWhitt, Michael P 21

7 55 2,172 $70.00 Hanover, INWagner, Dalton T 369

8 4 2,165 $50.00 Cleves, OHBaird, Josh M 120

9 34 2,154 $43.00 Maysville, KYProffitt, Ryan C 279

9 79 2,154 $43.00 Osgood, INHooton, Allen M 345

11 5 2,153 $40.00 Cleves, OHSowders, Todd A 258

12 27 2,152 $38.00 Alexandria, KYMiz, Adam M 12

13 35 2,149 $36.00 Maysville, KYWallace, Jeffrey T 345

14 33 2,141 $34.00 Maysville, KYHenderson, Christopher L 360

15 54 2,127 $32.00 Hanover, INCrawford, Randy C 345

16 45 2,118 $30.00 Cincinnati, OHRottinghouse, Edward J 228

17 33 2,117 $28.00 Maysville, KYHughes, Anthony W 216

18 33 2,109 $24.00 Maysville, KYHein, Thomas M 84

19 78 2,108 $22.00 Versailles, INBuchanan, Chris W 171

20 39 2,085 $20.00 Erlanger, KYSegbers, Michael J 180

$1,590.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, All Events SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap

1 1 2,236 $480.00 Florence, KYMcCormick, Richard C

2 16 2,222 $250.00 Cincinnati, OHButtery, Eric J

3 16 2,158 $180.00 Cincinnati, OHTucker, Troy D

4 24 2,156 $120.00 Alexandria, KYWhitt, Michael P

5 36 2,152 $110.00 Lawrenceburg, INRolfes, Jordan

6 27 2,140 $100.00 Alexandria, KYMiz, Adam M

7 1 2,112 $80.00 Florence, KYJames, Brian S

8 36 2,111 $65.00 Lawrenceburg, INAnderson, Gunnar R

9 1 2,101 $60.00 Florence, KYMosley, Jalen D

10 28 2,098 $55.00 Cincinnati, OHKalfas, Riga M

11 12 2,092 $45.00 Frankfort, KYSlaubaugh, Tyler

12 64 2,084 $40.00 Cincinnati, OHConn, Jermaine D

13 2 2,082 $36.50 Florence, KYRing, Tyler Z

13 2 2,082 $36.50 Florence, KYAdler, Brady W

15 5 2,067 $34.00 Cleves, OHLipps, William T

16 77 2,063 $33.00 Versailles, INTraynum, Brandon M

17 4 2,045 $32.00 Cleves, OHBaird, Josh M

18 44 2,033 $30.00 Cincinnati, OHHorstman, Zach E

19 1 2,028 $28.00 Florence, KYPavy, Israel K

20 20 2,025 $25.00 Cincinnati, OHJohnson, Terrence L
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20 33 2,025 $25.00 Maysville, KYHein, Thomas M

22 70 2,021 $23.00 Osgood, INSchoettmer, Eric J

23 47 2,017 $22.00 Hamilton, OHHarper, Stephen C

24 48 2,014 $20.00 Hamilton, OHAichele, Jason R

$1,930.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$3,520.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$41,367.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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